
KIDS MENU THE SHIP INN

DRINKS MAINS
Margherita Pizza   
Served with Fries (V) 

Cheeseburger 
Served with Fries & Peas or Baked Beans 

Fish Fingers & Chips 
Served with Fries & Peas or Baked Beans 

Chicken Nuggets 
Served with Fries & Peas or Baked Beans 

Kids Parmo 
Served with Fries, Coleslaw & Garlic Dip 

Tomato Pasta 
Penne Pasta in Tomato Sauce Served with Fries 

Spaghetti Bolognaise 
Served with Garlic Bread 

7.95 
  

7.95 
  

7.95 

  
7.95 

  

8.95 

  
7.95 

  
7.95

Coca Cola 

Schweppes Lemonade 

Apple Juice 

Orange Juice 

J2O 

Fruit Shoot

4.00 

4.00 

3.00 

3.00 

2.50 

2.00

DESSERTS
Cheesecake 
Served with Ice Cream 

Chocolate Fudge Cake 
Served with Cream or Ice Cream 

Ice Cream 
Flavours include Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry 

Brownies 
Served with Cream or Ice Cream

4.95 
  

4.95 
  

3.45 

  
4.95

CONNECT THE DOTS!

COLOUR ME IN!


