KIDS MENU



DRINKS

Coca Cola		4.00
Schweppes Le	monade	4.00
Apple Juice		3.00
Orange Juice		3.00
J20		2.50
Fruit Shoot		2.00

DESSERTS

Cheesecake Served with Ice Cream	4.95
Chocolate Fudge Cake Served with Cream or Ice Cream	4.95
Ice Cream Flavours include Chocolate, Vanilla, Str	3.45 awberry
Brownies	4.95

COLOUR ME IN!

Served with Cream or Ice Cream



MAINS

Margherita Pizza Served with Fries (V)	7.95
Cheeseburger Served with Fries & Peas or Baked Beans	7.95
Fish Fingers & Chips Served with Fries & Peas or Baked Beans	7.95
Chicken Nuggets Served with Fries & Peas or Baked Beans	7.95
Kids Parmo Served with Fries, Coleslaw & Garlic Dip	8.95
Tomato Pasta Penne Pasta in Tomato Sauce Served with Fries	7.95
Spaghetti Bolognaise Served with Garlic Bread	7.95



CONNECT THE DOTS!

